FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - 2023-03-26
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© 00O U b WN -

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 HUAWEI) at 2023-03-26 14:04 +0200

Simo, Juraj

Kopca, Tomas
Filo, Tomas
Stefanovic¢, Peter
Cermak, Juraj
Vidlicka, Andrej
Horniakova, Sabina
Marcinek, Milan
Skorha, Jan

Belék, Rastislav
Carsky, Daniel
Hl68kova, Lenka
Lastiak, Ferdinand
Gonda, Tibor
Sallay, Igor
Keseli, Roland
Kosmel, Ivan
Simora, Michal
Barak, Ludék
Bobek, Andrej

Class
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
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Category Time Match Pts

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

89.00
88.00
79.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
61.00
55.00
54.00
50.00
47.00
45.00
40.00
34.00
21.00

Match %
100.00 %
98.88 %
88.76 %
84.27 %
83.15 %
82.02 %
80.90 %
76.40 %
76.40 %
75.28 %
74.16 %
68.54 %
61.80 %
60.67 %
56.18 %
52.81 %
50.56 %
44.94 %
38.20 %
23.60 %



FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - Hunter 150-200m - 2023-03-26
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Stage Results - Bolt
Place Name No. Class
1 Filo, Tomas Unclassified
2 KopcCa, Tomas Trieda
3 Simo, Juraj Trieda
4 Stefanovi¢, Peter Trieda
5 Carsky, Daniel Unclassified
6 Vidlicka, Andrej Unclassified
7 Cermak, Juraj Trieda
8 Hl6skova, Lenka Unclassified
9 Horniakova, Sabina Unclassified
10 Lastiak, Ferdinand Trieda
11 Marcinek, Milan Unclassified
12 Beldk, Rastislav Unclassified
13 Skorna, Jan Trieda
14 Gonda, Tibor Trieda
15 Kosmel, Ivan Unclassified
16 Simora, Michal Trieda
17 Barak, Ludék Unclassified
18 Keseli, Roland Unclassified
19 Bobek, Andrej Unclassified
20 Sallay, Igor Unclassified

Div Stage Pts
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
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Stage %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
88.89 %
88.89 %
88.89 %
77.78 %
77.78 %
77.78 %
77.78 %
66.67 %
55.56 %
44.44 %
44.44 %
44.44 %
33.33%
33.33%
22.22 %
0.00 %
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FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - House Of Fun 75-100m - 2023-03-26
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Stage Results - Bolt

Place Name No. Class

1 KopcCa, Tomas Trieda

2 Simo, Juraj Trieda

3 Filo, Tomas Unclassified
4 Cermak, Juraj Trieda

5 Sallay, Igor Unclassified
6 Carsky, Daniel Unclassified
7 Horniakova, Sabina Unclassified
8 Stefanovi¢, Peter Trieda

9 Hl6skova, Lenka Unclassified
10 Vidlicka, Andrej Unclassified
11 Skorfa, Jan Trieda

12 Beldk, Rastislav Unclassified
13 Lastiak, Ferdinand Trieda

14 Marcinek, Milan Unclassified
15 Bobek, Andrej Unclassified
16 Gonda, Tibor Trieda

17 Simora, Michal Trieda

18 Keseli, Roland Unclassified
19 Kosmel, lvan Unclassified
20 Barak, Ludék Unclassified

Div Stage Pts
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
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Stage %
100.00 %
100.00 %
87.50 %
87.50 %
87.50 %
75.00 %
75.00 %
75.00 %
62.50 %
62.50 %
62.50 %
50.00 %
50.00 %
50.00 %
37.50 %
37.50 %
37.50 %
25.00 %
12.50 %
0.00 %
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FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - Double Tyl 100-200m - 2023-03-26
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Stage Results - Bolt

Place Name

Belak, Rastislav
Carsky, Daniel
HI6skova, Lenka
KopcCa, Tomas
Simo, Juraj

Filo, Tomas
Keseli, Roland
Marcinek, Milan

9 Sallay, Igor

10 Barak, Ludék

11 Horniakova, Sabina
12 Lastiak, Ferdinand
13 Simora, Michal

14 Skorfa, Jan

15 Gonda, Tibor
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16 Kosmel, Ivan
17 Vidlicka, Andrej
18 Stefanovic¢, Peter

19 Cermak, Juraj
20 Bobek, Andrej

No.

Class
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Trieda
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified

Div Stage Pts
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
0.00

00O 00 00 0 00U 0 0 0 0 00 0O 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 @

Stage %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
87.50 %
87.50 %
87.50 %
87.50 %
75.00 %
75.00 %
75.00 %
75.00 %
75.00 %
62.50 %
62.50 %
62.50 %
62.50 %
50.00 %
0.00 %
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FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - Tank Trap 75-100m - 2023-03-26
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Stage Results - Bolt

Place Name No. Class

1 Simo, Juraj Trieda

2 Beldk, Rastislav Unclassified
3 Filo, Tomas Unclassified
4 Horniakova, Sabina Unclassified
5 KopcCa, Tomas Trieda

6 Stefanovig, Peter Trieda

7 Lastiak, Ferdinand Trieda

8 Vidlicka, Andrej Unclassified
9 Cermak, Juraj Trieda

10 Skorna, Jan Trieda

11 Bobek, Andrej Unclassified
12 Carsky, Daniel Unclassified
13 Keseli, Roland Unclassified
14 Marcinek, Milan Unclassified
15 Gonda, Tibor Trieda

16 Kosmel, lvan Unclassified
17 HI6skova, Lenka Unclassified
18 Sallay, Igor Unclassified
19 Simora, Michal Trieda

20 Barak, Ludék Unclassified

Div Stage Pts
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
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Stage %
100.00 %
88.89 %
88.89 %
88.89 %
88.89 %
88.89 %
77.78 %
77.78 %
77.78 %
66.67 %
55.56 %
55.56 %
55.56 %
55.56 %
44.44 %
44.44 %
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
22.22 %
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FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - Jumpers 50-100m - 2023-03-26

STAGE [ Nos JFrace Gvout
Skokan/Jumper

Stage Results - Bolt

Place Name No. Class

1 Filo, Tomas Unclassified
2 KopcCa, Tomas Trieda

3 Carsky, Daniel Unclassified
4 Marcinek, Milan Unclassified
5 Vidlicka, Andrej Unclassified
6 Cermak, Juraj Trieda

7 Simo, Juraj Trieda

8 Skorna, Jan Trieda

9 Stefanovig, Peter Trieda

10 Belak, Rastislav Unclassified
11 Gonda, Tibor Trieda

12 Horniakova, Sabina Unclassified
13 Hl6skova, Lenka Unclassified
14 Sallay, Igor Unclassified
15 Kosmel, Ivan Unclassified
16 Simora, Michal Trieda

17 Barak, Ludék Unclassified
18 Keseli, Roland Unclassified
19 Lastiak, Ferdinand Trieda

20 Bobek, Andrej Unclassified

Div Stage Pts
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
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Stage %

100.00 %

100.00 %
91.67 %
91.67 %
91.67 %
91.67 %
91.67 %
83.33%
83.33%
75.00 %
66.67 %
66.67 %
58.33 %
58.33 %
50.00 %
50.00 %
41.67 %
41.67 %
41.67 %
25.00 %
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FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - Pilots 75-100m - 2023-03-26
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Stage Results - Bolt
Place Name No. Class Div StagePts Stage %
1 Horniakova, Sabina Unclassified B 10.00 100.00 %
2 Simo, Juraj Trieda B 10.00 100.00 %
3 KopcCa, Tomas Trieda B 9.00 90.00 %
4 Belak, Rastislav Unclassified B 8.00 80.00 %
5 Vidlicka, Andrej Unclassified B 8.00 80.00 %
6 Skorna, Jan Trieda B 8.00 80.00%
7 Filo, Tomas Unclassified B 6.00 60.00 %
8 Lastiak, Ferdinand Trieda B 6.00 60.00 %
9 Marcinek, Milan Unclassified B 6.00 60.00 %
10 Stefanovig, Peter Trieda B 6.00 60.00 %
11 Gonda, Tibor Trieda B 5.00 50.00 %
12 Kosmel, lvan Unclassified B 5.00 50.00 %
13 Carsky, Daniel Unclassified B 400 40.00%
14 HI6skov3d, Lenka Unclassified B 4.00 40.00 %
15 Cermak, Juraj Trieda B 400 40.00 %
16 Simora, Michal Trieda B 4.00 40.00 %
17 Sallay, Igor Unclassified B 3.00 30.00 %
18 Barak, Ludék Unclassified B 2.00 20.00 %
19 Keseli, Roland Unclassified B 2.00 20.00 %
20 Bobek, Andrej Unclassified B 1.00 10.00 %
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FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - Cross 100m - 2023-03-26
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Stage Results - Bolt

Place Name No. Class

1 Simo, Juraj Trieda

2 KopcCa, Tomas Trieda

3 Vidlicka, Andrej Unclassified
4 Cermak, Juraj Trieda

5 Sallay, Igor Unclassified
6 Gonda, Tibor Trieda

7 Horniakova, Sabina Unclassified
8 Skorna, Jan Trieda

9 Beldk, Rastislav Unclassified
10 Filo, Tomas Unclassified
11 Marcinek, Milan Unclassified
12 Stefanovig, Peter Trieda

13 Carsky, Daniel Unclassified
14 HI6skov3d, Lenka Unclassified
15 Keseli, Roland Unclassified
16 Lastiak, Ferdinand Trieda

17 Simora, Michal Trieda

18 Barak, Ludék Unclassified
19 Kosmel, lvan Unclassified
20 Bobek, Andrej Unclassified

Div Stage Pts
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
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Stage %
100.00 %
87.50 %
87.50 %
87.50 %
87.50 %
75.00 %
75.00 %
75.00 %
62.50 %
62.50 %
62.50 %
62.50 %
50.00 %
50.00 %
50.00 %
50.00 %
50.00 %
37.50 %
37.50 %
12.50 %
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FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - Biathlon 50m - 2023-03-26
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Stage Results - Bolt

Place Name No.

Cermak, Juraj
Carsky, Daniel
KopcCa, Tomas
Filo, Tomas
Hl6skova, Lenka
Skorna, Jan
Stefanovig, Peter
Keseli, Roland

9 Kosmel, Ivan

10 Marcinek, Milan
11 Vidlicka, Andrej
12 Sallay, Igor

13 Simo, Juraj

14 Belak, Rastislav
15 Horniakova, Sabina
16 Gonda, Tibor

17 Lastiak, Ferdinand
18 Barak, Ludék

19 Bobek, Andrej

20 Simora, Michal
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Class
Trieda
Unclassified
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda

Div Stage Pts
10.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
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Stage %
100.00 %
90.00 %
90.00 %
80.00 %
80.00 %
80.00 %
80.00 %
70.00 %
70.00 %
70.00 %
70.00 %
70.00 %
70.00 %
60.00 %
60.00 %
50.00 %
50.00 %
40.00 %
40.00 %
30.00 %
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FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - Barrels 75-100m - 2023-03-26
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Stage Results - Bolt
Place Name
Horniakova, Sabina
Simo, Juraj
KopcCa, Tomas
Stefanovi¢, Peter
Belak, Rastislav
Filo, Tomas
Kosmel, Ivan
Carsky, Daniel

9 Hl6skova, Lenka
10 Marcinek, Milan
11 Cermak, Juraj

12 Vidlicka, Andrej
13 Gonda, Tibor

14 Lastiak, Ferdinand
15 Skorna, Jan

16 Sallay, Igor

17 Simora, Michal
18 Barak, Ludék

19 Bobek, Andrej

20 Keseli, Roland
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Class
Unclassified
Trieda
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Unclassified
Trieda
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified

Div Stage Pts
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
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Stage %

100.00 %

100.00 %
88.89 %
88.89 %
77.78 %
77.78 %
77.78 %
66.67 %
66.67 %
66.67 %
66.67 %
55.56 %
44.44 %
44.44 %
44.44 %
33.33%
33.33%
22.22 %
22.22 %
22.22 %
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FENIX LEVICE PRECISION RIFLE 22LR - Battlefield 56-189m - 2023-03-26
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Stage Results - Bolt

Place
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Name

Filo, Tomas
Gonda, Tibor
Keseli, Roland
KopcCa, Tomas
Marcinek, Milan
Vidlicka, Andrej
Cermak, Juraj
Simo, Juraj
Skorna, Jan

Stefanovic, Peter

HI6skova, Lenka
Barak, Ludék

Lastiak, Ferdinand

Belak, Rastislav

Horniakova, Sabina

Sallay, Igor
Carsky, Daniel
Simora, Michal
Kosmel, Ivan
Bobek, Andrej

Class
Unclassified
Trieda
Unclassified
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Trieda
Trieda
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Trieda
Unclassified
Unclassified

Div Stage Pts
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
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Stage %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
90.00 %
70.00 %
70.00 %
60.00 %
60.00 %
60.00 %
50.00 %
40.00 %
30.00 %
0.00 %
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